 34  42
 1
6,
50
 110
 4
9
1

Gennaio 2025 edition	 General catalogue	 269
Cetop 3 subplates 36 SERIES
Ordering code
Hydrover product
Manifold material
Aluminium
Product ID
Flow restrictor on B
00 =	 Without
01 =	 Ø 0,1 mm
02 =	 Ø 0,2 mm
...
24 =	 Ø 2,4 mm
25 =	 Ø 2,5 mm
Product series
36 series - Cetop 3 subplates
Relief valve
pressure range
1 =	 25-120 bar
2 =	 40-200 bar
3 =	 200-350 bar
Relief valve
adjustment type
Screw	 = S
Flow restrictor on A
00 =	 Without
01 =	 Ø 0,1 mm
02 =	 Ø 0,2 mm
...
24 =	 Ø 2,4 mm
25 =	 Ø 2,5 mm